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Logic and Philosophy of Science                                                                                              Updated: 7/05/2016 

Academic Year: 2016-17 
 

Note: All LPS talks, events and department meetings will take place in the LPS conference room 
(SST 777)  unless otherwise indicated.  

 

Monday, September 19,  fall quarter begins 

Thursday, September 22, first day of classes 

Friday, September 23, LPS / DoP convocation @ 3pm, SST- 2nd floor patio, RSVP: 
lps@uci.edu before Sept 15 

Friday, September 30, Dr. Rebecca Copenhaver  (Lewis & Clark) @ 3pm, Joint talk with Dept of 
Philosophy 

Friday, October 7, faculty personnel meeting @ 12 noon 

Friday, October 14, Dr. Wes Holliday (UC Berkeley) @ 3pm 

Friday, October 21, faculty personnel meeting @ 12noon; Portfolio deadline @ 5pm 

Friday, October 28, open 

Friday, November 4, Dr. Marco Malink (NYU) @ 3pm, Joint talk with Dept of Philosophy 

Thursday, November 10, Dr. R. Lanier Anderson (U of Stanford) @ 3:30pm, Note: This talk will 
be held in SBSG 1517, Joint talk with Dept of Philosophy 

Friday, November 11, Veterans day, administrative offices closed. Portfolio meeting @12 noon 

Saturday / Sunday, November 12-13, Kant Society Pacific Study Group Meeting (SBSG 1521) 

Friday, November 18, faculty personnel / portfolio meeting @12 noon / Dr. Rachel Briggs 
(Stanford) @ 3pm 

Thursday, November 23 - Friday, November 24, Thanksgiving holiday, administrative offices 
closed 

Friday, December 2, last day of classes; LPS holiday party @ 3:00pm 

Friday, December 9, end of fall quarter 

http://www.lps.uci.edu/newsevents/events/%7B%7Bf:11487845%7D%7D
https://college.lclark.edu/live/profiles/73-rebecca-copenhaver
https://sites.google.com/site/wesholliday/
http://philosophy.fas.nyu.edu/object/MarkoMalink.html
https://philosophy.stanford.edu/people/r-lanier-anderson
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2016/2016-11-10-anderson.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2016/2016-11-10-anderson.php
http://www.lps.uci.edu/newsevents/events/conferences.php
https://philosophy.stanford.edu/people/rachael-briggs
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Monday, December 16, 2015-January 2, 2016, holiday break 

Thursday, December 24, 2015 - Friday, January 1, 2016: administrative offices closed 

Monday, January 4, 2016, winter quarter begins 

Friday, January 6, 2017, Hannah Rubin (LPS) @ 2pm 

Monday, January 9, first day of classes 

Friday, January 13, Faculty meeting @ 1:30pm;  Dr. Kenny Easwaran (Texas A&M) @ 3pm 

Monday, January 16, 2017, Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, January 20, Faculty grad admissions meeting @ 12noon 

Friday, January 27, Dr. Walter Dean (University of Warwick) @ 3pm 

Friday, February 3, Dr. Carolyn Dicey Jennings (UC Merced) @ 3pm 

Friday / Saturday / Sunday, February 10-12, Cosmology conference hosted by J. Weatherall,  JB 
Manchak, Chris Smeenk (UWO) SBSG 1517,  more info here 

Friday /Saturday, February 17 - 18, graduate recruitment weekend.  Colloquium in SBSG 1321 
@ 4pm, speaker, Dr. Anjan Chakravartty (Notre Dame); dinner immediately following talk in 
SBSG 1517 

Monday, February 20, Presidents day, administrative offices closed 

Friday, February 24, Dr. Kerry McKenzie (UCSD) @ 3pm 

Friday, March 3, @ Maria Baghramian (University College Dublin)  3:00pm, Note: This talk 
will be held in HG 1002, Joint talk with Dept of Philosophy 

Friday, March 3-4, 2nd Salzburg-Irvine-Munich Workshop, organized by S. Huttegger and J. 
Barrett, HIB 55 (enter from inside Philosophy dept), talks begin at 9am. 

Friday, March 10, faculty meeting @ 12 noon; Dr. Dan Kelly (Purdue) @ 3pm 

Friday, March 17, last day of winter quarter  

Monday, March 20 - Friday, March 24, spring break 

Wednesday, March 22, faculty meeting @ 12 noon 

Wednesday, March 29, spring quarter begins 

http://www.hannahrubin.net/
http://www.kennyeaswaran.org/
http://www2.warwick.ac.uk/fac/soc/philosophy/people/dean/
http://www.philcosmo.uwo.ca/events/methodology-and-epistemology-in-cosmology/
http://philosophy.nd.edu/people/faculty/anjan-chakravartty/
http://www.kerrymckenzie.org/
http://www.ucd.ie/research/people/philosophy/professormariabaghramian/
https://philevents.org/event/show/30202
https://philevents.org/event/show/30202
https://web.ics.purdue.edu/%7Edrkelly/
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Friday, March 31, Cesar Chavez day, administrative offices closed 

Monday, April 3, first day of Classes 

Friday, April 7, Dr. Thomas Icard (Stanford) @ 3pm 

Friday, April 14, Dr. Francesca Biagioli (University of Konstanz) -- TALK CANCELED, 
rescheduled for May 26th @ 3pm 

Friday, April 21, faculty meeting at 12 noon; Dr. Alyssa Ney (UCDavis) @ 3pm 

Friday, April 28, PPE Colloquium, Dr. Matthew Adler, (Duke), held in the Social & Behavioral 
Sciences Gateway Bldg, room #1517, @ 3pm 

Friday, May 5, Dr. Gordon Belot (UMich) @ 3pm 

Friday, May 12, spring review faculty meeting @ 12 noon 

Saturday, May 13, Grad Career Day, SSPB 1208, 12 – 5pm 

Friday, May 19, Dr. Andreas Blume (UAZ) @ 3pm 

Friday, May 19 - 20, Semantics Workshop, organized by K. Wehmeier/G. Scontras. Location, 
SBSG 1517 

Friday, May 26, Dr. Francesca Biagioli (University of Konstanz) @ 3pm 

Saturday, May 27, LPS End of Year Celebration & Picnic, Uni hills Bonita Vista park,  

Monday, May 29, Memorial day, administrative offices closed 

Friday, June 2, Dr. Zvi Biener (U Cincinnati) @ 3pm 

Friday, June 9, last day of classes 

Friday, June 16-19, commencement; spring quarter ends 

Summer Session I: June 26 - August, 2017 

Summer Session II: August 7 – September 13, 2017 

 

http://stanford.edu/%7Eicard/
http://uni-konstanz.academia.edu/FrancescaBiagioli
http://philosophy.ucdavis.edu/people/aney
https://law.duke.edu/fac/adler/
https://sites.google.com/site/gordonbelot/home
https://econ.arizona.edu/people/andreas-blume
http://sites.uci.edu/semantics1/
http://sites.uci.edu/semantics1/
http://uni-konstanz.academia.edu/FrancescaBiagioli
http://www.artsci.uc.edu/departments/philosophy/fac_staff.html?eid=bienerzi

